

PACHET INSTALATII

I.D.: 48328680

Data publicarii	22.07.20	Coduri CPV	45330000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.256,51 RON - 1.256,51 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 2 FURTUN SPIRALA PT.ABSORBTIE 76MM ALBA #2000000315775 buc 10 25.1261 3 AN150/1L ULEI AN 150 1L #6426408000369 buc 2 7.7311 4 ULEI AMESTEC BUTOI #2000000217109 #7391883703069 buc 2 33.5294 5 NORGIPS12.5 PLACA GKB 12.5 2.6X1.2(3.12MP/BUC)68359 #2000000208893 #5907651690565 buc 8 18.6975 6 OSB10MM PLACA OSB 3 10MM (2.5X1.25)#2000000163888 buc 10 39.916 7 ADEZIV DUO CONTACT BAUMIT 25 KG #5945752000845 buc 5 18.479 8 RIGLA 4 SEGMENTE #3800972002944 buc 1 16.7227 9 ELEMENTE ALINIERE 2MM 03967 GR.6-12MM PT.PLACI CERAMICE ROST #9002588039671 buc 2 25.1261 10 ELEMENT DE FIX.PLANA PLACI F1 40BUC-PG #9002588039688 buc 2 25.1261 29.9001 59.8001 11 GUNFOAMEXTRA SPUMA GUN FOAM EXTRA 750ML #5948966013953 buc 2 15.042 12 MSZ230 MSZ230 DISC DIAMANTAT SEGMENTAT #6425081000116 buc 2 67.1429
